D
ata C
enter S
w
itch
AS6700-32X/AS6701-32X
40GbE Data Center Switch
Bare-Metal Hardware

AS6700-32X/AS6701-32X Product Specifications
Ordering Information
 TEL: +886-3-5638888  FAX: +886-3-6686111
 No.1, Creation Rd. III, Hsinchu Science Park, Taiwan 30077
 TEL: +1 (877) 828-CORE (877-828-2673)
 20 Mason Irvine, CA 92618
Base Model: AS6700-32X 20-Port 40GbE QSFP switch with ONIE software Installer
Model Number CPU Module PSU Airfl ow Region (power cord)
6700-32X-O-AC-F-US P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow N. America
6700-32X-O-AC-B-US P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow N. America
6700-32X-O-AC-F-EU P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Europe
6700-32X-O-AC-B-EU P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow Europe
6700-32X-O-AC-F-UK P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow UK
6700-32X-O-AC-B-UK P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow UK
6700-32X-O-AC-F-JP P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Japan
6700-32X-O-AC-B-JP P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow Japan
6700-32X-O-48V-F P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual -48V DC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow
6700-32X-O-48V-B P2041 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual -48V DC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow
6701-32X-O-AC-F-US P2020 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow N. America
6701-32X-O-AC-B-US P2020 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow N. America
6701-32X-O-AC-F-EU P2020 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Europe
6701-32X-O-AC-B-EU P2020 CPU Module dual 6-port 40G module dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow Europe